
OVER 1.64  BILLION  VIRUSES, SPAM, AND PHISHING
ATTEMPTS HAVE BEEN STOPPED BY THE OCS CENTRAL SYSTEM

CALL US ABOUT OCS OFFICE SCAN!

Need qualified computer
or network maintenance?

Give us a call!

OFFICE HOURS WEEKDAYS 8-5  • SATURDAYS 9-5 • CLOSED SUNDAY 

767 NORTH PORTER ROAD • PORTERVILLE CA 93257 • 559-781-4123

OACYS.COM

OCSNET.NET
PORTERVILLE.COM
PORTERVILLE ONLINE
PORTERVILLE WIRELESS

NETWORKING THE
COMMUNITY

SINCE 1982

OLSON
COMPUTER

SERVICES

THE NATIONWIDE OCS
REFERRAL PROGRAM
If you refer a friend, family, or 
business associate to OCS, tell 
them to mention your name 
and you’ll receive up to a 
month of free service! Our 
subscribers have earned 
$87,874 so far – click 
Referrals on our home page 
for details! Your friends may 
simply click Subscribe to apply 
for service online.

AMERICASUPPORTSYOU.MIL

The OCS home page has received
more than 18.9 million hits – contact us

for local advertising information!
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New Signage at OACYS
First significant change in many years

Long-time customers may recall the original signs at 
Olson Computer Services, which were painted on 
sheets of plywood in blue lettering on a white 
background. In the earliest versions, extension 
panels also depicted a blocky-looking stylized 
computer icon.
The last of those old signs, much-faded after 

30-plus years of exposure, was taken down during 
our office remodel last fall, which included a new 
main entrance, a refurbished lobby, and repairs and 
new finish for the building’s facia.
We planned for new signage at the same time, 

however that project took longer than anticipated.
There were several different ideas during the 

design phase, which at one point featured digital 
signs on which we could display variable messages. 333333
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Like us on
Facebook!

oacys.com/facebook
ocsnet.net/facebook
porterville.com/facebook

Work from home
Call OCS to connect your 
home to your office or tie 
multiple offices together, all 
at high speed and with full 
VPN security, anywhere in 
the Valley or beyond.

Continued on Page Two

N E W S L E T T E R  S E P T E M B E R  2 0 1 5

I N T E R N E T
TECHNOLOGY

VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR CURRENT NEWSLETTERS, NEWSLETTER ARCHIVES, OR TO SIGN UP FOR NEWSLETTERS VIA EMAIL

http://www.oacys.com/facebook


During the later phases, with sign design getting 
close to the final version, we envisioned mounting 
the same sign on the south face of our building as 
well as along Porter Road.
However, we discovered that the combined overall 

size exceeded City zoning limits, so we cut back to 
just the one large sign along Porter, plus the new 
pole sign, and finally the smaller lighted logo next to 
the main entrance.
We’re very happy with the new look, which we 

think reflects our new energy, our new and 
enhanced services, and our increased commitment 
to the community.

We hope you like it too! 

Remember!!! The new OACYS Bandwidth 
Prioritization System eliminates excess usage 
surcharges … tell your friends and neighbors!

Fan Mail “Thank you for your professionalism and outstand-
ing techs. Your crew was gracious and very 
knowledgeable. They did a great job installing and 
helping us get on line. I know we made the right 
choice and will be sending more customers your 
way! Thanks again.” -D&JAC

New Signage at OACYS
Continued from Page One

Tired of satellite or Clearwire? You’re not alone … 
many of our new OCS accounts are customers switching from 
satellite, DSL, Clear[wire] and others. Tell your friends and receive 
a referral credit for up to a month’s free service. And, remember 
that Clear is discontinuing local service in November!

767 NORTH PORTER ROAD •  PORTER VILLE  CA 93257 •  559-781-4123 •  WWW.PORTER VILLE .COM

I Didn’t Know That!

• OCS provides “A-to-Z” 
technology services

• Complete computer 
service and repair shop

• Variety of Internet 
access plans and packages

• Professional website 
development and hosting

• Programming and 
custom development

• eCommerce solutions

• Computer and Internet 
technology consulting

• Secure branch office 
inter-networking

• Internet-based “VOIP” 
telephone services

To set Account Preferences or
make Payments Online, click
UserAdmin on our website

On the road? Call our toll-free
support at 888-OACYSCOM

OACYS WIRELESS INTERNET SERVICE PLANS

(1) Guidelines are the recommended bandwidth usage per month. There is no charge for excess usage, but prioritization may apply
     during periods of peak overall usage.
(2) Add $10 monthly rural service fee to any Residential or Business plan.

Wireless Plan Types

RESIDENTIAL

Basic

Premium

PremiumPlus

BUSINESS

Business

Professional

Corporate

Enterprise

MOUNTAINS

Yokohl, Balch, Bear Creek

Alpine, Pierpoint, Nelson

Upload

768K

1.5M

2M

3.5M

4.5M

6M

8M

 

768K

Download

1.5M

3M

5M

3.5M

4.5M

6M

8M

 

1.5M

Usage
Guideline

20GB

40GB

60GB

60GB

70GB

90GB

120GB

 

20GB

Mailboxes

5

10

10

20

25

30

40

 

5

Installation

100.00

Monthly
Service

49.95

79.95

99.95

129.95

159.95

199.95

249.95

 

69.95

All Plans

Speeds (Mbps) One-Time Fees

(Note 1)

(Note 2)


