#### OACYS.COM

OCSNET.NET
PORTERVILLE.COM
PORTERVILLE ONLINE
PORTERVILLE WIRELESS



### NETWORKING THE COMMUNITY SINCE 1982

OLSON COMPUTER SERVICES

NEWSLETTER SEPTEMBER 2015

VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR CURRENT NEWSLETTERS, NEWSLETTER ARCHIVES, OR TO SIGN UP FOR NEWSLETTERS VIA EMAIL



# **New Signage at OACYS**

First significant change in many years

Long-time customers may recall the original signs at Olson Computer Services, which were painted on sheets of plywood in blue lettering on a white background. In the earliest versions, extension panels also depicted a blocky-looking stylized computer icon.

The last of those old signs, much-faded after 30-plus years of exposure, was taken down during our office remodel last fall, which included a new main entrance, a refurbished lobby, and repairs and new finish for the building's facia.

We planned for new signage at the same time, however that project took longer than anticipated.

There were several different ideas during the design phase, which at one point featured digital signs on which we could display variable messages.

Continued on Page Two

# Like us on Facebook!





oacys.com/facebook ocsnet.net/facebook porterville.com/facebook

The OCS home page has received more than 18.9 million hits – contact us for local advertising information!

#### Work from home

Call OCS to connect your home to your office or tie multiple offices together, all at high speed and with full VPN security, anywhere in the Valley or beyond.

Need qualified computer or network maintenance?
Give us a call!



# THE NATIONWIDE OCS REFERRAL PROGRAM

If you refer a friend, family, or

business associate to OCS, tell them to mention your name and you'll receive up to a month of free service! Our subscribers have earned \$87,874 so far – click Referrals on our home page for details! Your friends may simply click Subscribe to apply



OVER 1.64 **BILLION** VIRUSES, SPAM, AND PHISHING ATTEMPTS HAVE BEEN STOPPED BY THE OCS CENTRAL SYSTEM CALL US ABOUT OCS OFFICE SCAN!

OFFICE HOURS WEEKDAYS 8-5 • SATURDAYS 9-5 • CLOSED SUNDAY
767 NORTH PORTER ROAD • PORTERVILLE CA 93257 • 559-781-4123

## **New Signage at OACYS**

Continued from Page One

During the later phases, with sign design getting close to the final version, we envisioned mounting the same sign on the south face of our building as well as along Porter Road.

However, we discovered that the combined overall size exceeded City zoning limits, so we cut back to just the one large sign along Porter, plus the new pole sign, and finally the smaller lighted logo next to the main entrance.

We're very happy with the new look, which we think reflects our new energy, our new and enhanced services, and our increased commitment to the community.

We hope you like it too!



**Remember!!!** The new OACYS Bandwidth Prioritization System **eliminates** excess usage surcharges ... tell your friends and neighbors!

Fan Mail



"Thank you for your professionalism and outstanding techs. Your crew was gracious and very knowledgeable. They did a great job installing and helping us get on line. I know we made the right choice and will be sending more customers your way! Thanks again." -D&JAC **Tired of satellite or Clearwire?** You're not alone ... many of our new OCS accounts are customers switching from satellite, DSL, Clear[wire] and others. Tell your friends and receive a referral credit for up to a month's free service. *And, remember that Clear is discontinuing local service in November!* 

#### **OACYS WIRELESS INTERNET SERVICE PLANS**

	Speeds (Mbps)			_	One-Time Fees	
Wireless Plan Types	Download	Upload	Usage Guideline	Mailboxes	Installation	Monthly Service
			(Note 1)			
RESIDENTIAL					All Plans	
Basic	1.5M	768K	20GB	5	100.00	49.95
Premium	3M	1.5M	40GB	10		79.95
PremiumPlus	5M	2M	60GB	10		99.95
BUSINESS						
Business	3.5M	3.5M	60GB	20		129.95
Professional	4.5M	4.5M	70GB	25		159.95
Corporate	6M	6M	90GB	30		199.95
Enterprise	8M	8M	120GB	40		249.95
MOUNTAINS	(No:	te 2)				
Yokohl, Balch, Bear Creek						
Alpine, Pierpoint, Nelson	1.5M	768K	20GB	5	<b>↓</b>	69.95

- (1) Guidelines are the recommended bandwidth usage per month. There is no charge for excess usage, but prioritization may apply during periods of peak overall usage.
- (2) Add \$10 monthly rural service fee to any Residential or Business plan.

#### I Didn't Know That!

- OCS provides "A-to-Z" technology services
- Complete computer service and repair shop
- Variety of Internet access plans and packages
- Professional website development and hosting
- Programming and custom development
- eCommerce solutions
- Computer and Internet technology consulting
- Secure branch office inter-networking
- Internet-based "VOIP" telephone services

To set Account Preferences or make Payments Online, click **UserAdmin** on our website

On the road? Call our toll-free support at 888-OACYSCOM